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METALBOX

For reduction groups

Product informations

Metal protection box for reduction groups, equipped with ventilation openings greater
than 10 % of the floor area and recessed square key; also available self-supporting
support skid for reduction groups, which assembled with them is ready to be fixed to
the floor with Ficher plugs.

Available with 2 - 4 - 8 doors opening, depending on size.

 

Technical Features

SKU MODEL MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
NUMBER

OF
DOORS

13070 A8
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

800 X 500 X
1100 MM

2

13071 A10
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

1000 X 600 X
1700 MM

4

13072 A12
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

1200 X 700 X
1700 MM

4

13073 A16
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

1600 X 800 X
1700 MM

4

https://www.tecnogas.net/prodotti/
https://www.tecnogas.net/categoria-prodotto/riscaldamento/
https://www.tecnogas.net/categoria-prodotto/riscaldamento/gruppi-di-riduzione-gpl/


Metalbox

Via Marco Polo 33

35020 Albignasego

Padova – Italy

P.IVA: 03859580288

Tel: +39 049 8625910

Mail: info@tecnogas.net

Page: 2

SKU MODEL MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
NUMBER

OF
DOORS

13074 A18
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

1800 X 900 X
1700 MM

4

13075 A20
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

2000 X 1000 X
2000 MM

4

13076 A24
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

2400 X 1200 X
2000 MM

6

13077 A28
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

2800 X 1200 X
2000 MM

8

13078 A30
STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 10/10

3000 X 1500 X
2300 MM

8

13080 A8
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

800 X 500 X
1100 MM

2

13081 A10
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

1000 X 600 X
1700 MM

4

13082 A12
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

1200 X 700 X
1700 MM

4

13083 A16
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

1600 X 800 X
1700 MM

4

13084 A18
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

1800 X 900 X
1700 MM

4

13085 A20
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

2000 X 1000 X
2000 MM

4
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SKU MODEL MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
NUMBER

OF
DOORS

13086 A24
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

2400 X 1200 X
2000 MM

6

13087 A28
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

2800 X 1200 X
2000 MM

8

13088 A30
ALUMINIUM WITH
PASSIVATING
TREATMENT

3000 X 1500 X
2300 MM

8

 

SKU MODEL PRICE

00000013070
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A8 - 800 X 500 X 1100
MM - 2 DOORS

€1775.55 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013072
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A12 - 1200 X 700 X 1700
MM - 4 DOORS

€4508.7 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013073
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A16 - 1600 X 800 X 1700
MM - 4 DOORS

€5486.25 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013074
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A18 - 1600 X 800 X 1700
MM - 6 DOORS

€6403.95 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013075
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A20 - 2000 X 1000 X
2000 MM - 6 DOORS

€8299.2 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013076
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A24 - 2400 X 1200 X
2000 MM - 6 DOORS

€10274.25 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013077
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A28 - 2800 X 1200 X
2000 MM - 8 DOORS

€9775.5 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000013078
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A30 - 3000 X 1500 X
2300 MM - 8 DOORS

€12648.3 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013080
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A8 - 800 X 500 X 1100 MM - 2
DOORS

€1875.3 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013081
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A10 - 1000 X 600 X 1700 MM
- 4 DOORS

€3231.9 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013082
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A12 - 1200 X 700 X 1700 MM
- 4 DOORS

€3850.35 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013083
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A16 - 1600 X 800 X 1700 MM
- 4 DOORS

€4628.4 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013084
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A18 - 1800 X 900 X 1700 MM
- 6 DOORS

€5206.95 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013085
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A20 - 2000 X 1000 X 2000
MM - 6 DOORS

€6563.55 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013086
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A24 - 2400 X 1200 X 2000
MM - 6 DOORS

€8159.55 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013087
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A28 - 2800 X 1200 X 2000
MM - 8 DOORS

€9117.15 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013088
ALUMINIUM BOX MOD. A30 - 3000 X 1500 X 2300
MM - 8 DOORS

€11870.25 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013090 SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD. SK8 €478.8 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013091
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK10

€578.55 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013092
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK12

€778.05 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013093
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK16

€1256.85 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000013094
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK18

€1356.6 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013095
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK20

€1416.45 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013096
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK24

€1556.1 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013097
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK28

€1735.65 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013098
SKID SUPPORT FOR REDUCTION GROUPS MOD.
SK30

€1895.25 VAT EXCLUDED

00000013071
STAINLESS STEEL BOX MOD. A10 - 1000 X 600 X 1700
MM - 4 DOORS

€3132.15 VAT EXCLUDED


